
InertSearch for Micro GC Data No. MA066-0984

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140

Time (sec)

0.
0

0.
2

0.
4

0.
6

0.
8

m
V

ol
t

1
2+3

45
6

7

1＋2

Specification
One GC Channel

Conditions
System : Micro GC

Column : PoraPLOT U 10 m

Column Temp. : 80 ℃

Carrier Gas : He 200 kPa

Inject Time : 40 msec

 

Analyte:
1. Propane (C3H8) 100 ppm (v/v)

2. Propylene (C3H6) 100 ppm (v/v)

3. Cyclopropane (C3H6) 100 ppm (v/v)

4. Propadiene (C3H4) 100 ppm (v/v)

5. Methylacetylene (C3H4) 100 ppm (v/v)

Balance Gas N2

Hydrocarbons C3
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